P9600025289

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

9000001749029 -03/18/96--01138--012 *****122.50

SUBJECT: Quarles Painting Co., Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for:

□\$70.00

↓\$122.50 **□**\$131.25

FROM: Philip A. Carlin 345 E. SR 436 Suite 101 Fern Park, FL 32730 (407) 831-6622

□\$78.75

ALLARASSEE, FLUMDA

SN MAR 2 1 1996

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION COMPANY PHOTOS

File Parto

The undersigned incorporator(s), for the purpose of forming's corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopt(s) the following Articles of DA Incorporation:

Article I - Name

P

The name of the corporation shall be:

Quartos Painting Co., Inc.,

Article II - Principal Office

The principal place of business and mailing address of the corporation shall be:

2711 Willie Mays Parkway Orlando, Florida 32811

Article III - Shares

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is

100

Article IV - Initial Registered Agent and Street Address

The name and address of the initial registered agent is:

Philip A. Carlin 345 E. State Road 436 Suite 101 Fern Park, FL 32730

Articlo V - Purposo/Business

This corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any and all lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under Florida Statutes Chapter 607, provided that it will not engage in any act or activity requiring the consent or approval of any government official, department, board, agency or other body of any local, state, or federal government having jurisdiction over such act or activity, without obtaining such consent or approval.

Article VI - Incorporator(s)

The name(s) and street adress(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of incorporation is (are):

Horman Quarles, Jr. 2711 Willie Mays Pkwy. Orlando, FL 32811

Doloria L. Quarles 2711 Willie Mays Pkwy. Orlando, FL 32811

Aleman Alexal Signature Signature

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT / REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 607.0501 OR 617.0501, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED CORPORATION, ORGANIZED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA, SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT IN DESIGNATING THE REGISTERED OFFICE/REGISTERED AGENT, IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the corporation is: Quarles Painting Co., Inc.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is:

Phillp A. Carlin 345 E. SR 438 Suite 101 Forn Park, FL 32730

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Cart 3/5/96 Signature

ALLAIDASEE, FLORIDA

H. A 18 Fil 3:05

| | , |
|--------------------------------|---|
| P9 City/State | Addree DDD 25289 |
| | Office Use Only |
| | N NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S), (if known): |
| | rporation Name) (Document #) |
| 2(Cor | rporation Name) (Document #) |
| _ | |
| 4 | |
| (Cor | rporation Name) (Document #) |
| Walk in | Pick up time Certified Copy |
| | Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status |
| NEWFILINGS | AMENDMENTS |
| Profit | Amendment 8:000021373388 -04/03/9701020003 |
| NonProfit | -04/103/9701020003 Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Director |
| Limited Liability | Change of Registered Agent |
| Domestication | Dissolution/Withdrawal |
| Other | Merger |
| ACTAT HANGA SACADATION CONDUCT | γ^{α} |
| OTHER FILINGS | QUALIFICATION |
| Annual Report | Foreirs |
| Fictitious Name | Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other |
| Name Reservation | Limited Partnership |
| | Reinstatement |
| | Trademark Other |
| | Other / / / |
| CR2E031(1/95) | Examiner's Initials |



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

April 14, 1997

QUARLES PAINTING CO., INC. 2711 WILLIE MAYS PARKWAY ORLANDO, FL 32811

SUBJECT: QUARLES PAINTING CO., INC. Ref. Number: P96000025289

97 APR 30 We have received your document for QUARLES PAINTING CO., INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been flight and is being returned for the following correction(s):

If the document was approved by a majority vote of the shareholders, it should also contain a statement that the number of votes cast by the shareholders was sufficient for approval.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6916.

Carol Mustain **Corporate Specialist**

Letter Number: 897A00018683

DIVISION OF

RECEIVED

 \sim

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

.

Quarles Painting Co., Inc. 2711 Wille Mays Parkway Orlando, FL 32811 FL Charter #P98000025289

ARTICLE_1

Dissolution of the above named corporation was authorized on March 31,1997.

1

:

ARTICLE 2

Dissolution was approved by a majority of all eligible shareholders. The number of votes cast by the shareholders was sufficient for approval.

The undersigned shareholders have executed these Articles of Dissolution this 3/3/ day of_ Morch ____ 1987.

Signature h Signature Signature